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Wednesday 6" September 2023

8:00

10:00

10:00

12:30

14:00

Registration
Speakers Slide Viewing Room: Graduate Centre GC104

Multidisciplinary Research in the Interplay
between Infection, InNflammation and Cancer

Joint Symposium 1: Oral Med & Oral Path, Perio and Oral
Micro & Immunology Research Groups
Aaron Weinberg, Dimitra Lamprinaki, Francesco D’Aiuto

Peoples Palace PP1

Novel Strategies for the Enhancement of Bone
Regeneration in Healthy and Compromised
Patients

Joint Symposium 2: MINTIG and Regenerative Dentistry
Research Groups
Nikos Mardas and Paul Hatton

Peoples Palace PP2

Poster Session 1
Lunch and Trade Exhibition

BSODR MC PPLGO1
The Great Hall

Opening Ceremony

Professor Chris Tredwin, Dean of Dentistry,
Queen Mary University of London

BSODR 70 Years Anniversary

Professor Rachel Waddington and
Professor Steve Challacombe

Peoples Palace: Skeel Lecture Theatre

14:30

15:15

15:30

18:00

19:00

Presidents Prize Lecture
Dr Helen Rodgers
Peoples Palace: Skeel Lecture Theatre

Coffee Break
The Great Hall

Prize Presentations

Senior Colgate Prize: PP1

Junior Colgate Prize: PP2

VOCO Prize Peoples Palace: LGO1 (40 capacity)
Haleon-MINTIG Prize: GC105 (36 capacity)

Oral Medicine & Pathology Prize Presentations:
GC101 (58 capacity)

BSODR Poster Prize
The Great Hall

Welcome Reception
The Great Hall




Thursday 7" September 2023

8:00

8:00

9:00

9:15

10:15

10:45

12:30

Registration
Speakers Slide Viewing Room: Graduate Centre GC104

ECR Networking Breakfast

Sponsored by Colgate®
Peoples Palace LGO1

Colgate
N’

Welcome Address

Professor Sir Mark Caulfield, Vice Principal for Health,
Queen Mary University of London, Faculty of Medicine
and Dentistry

Peoples Palace: Skeel Lecture Theatre

Graham Embery Lecture
Professor Gottfried Schmalz
Peoples Palace: Skeel Lecture Theatre

Coffee Break
The Great Hall

Oral Presentations

A. Cariology: PP1

B. Global digital education: PPSkeel
C. OMFS and Clinical: PP2

D Behavioural: PPLGO1

Poster Session

Lunch and Trade Exhibition
The Great Hall

13:00

14:00

16:00

16:30

17:30

18:30

AGM Research Groups
1. MINTIG: PP1

OMIG: PPSkeel

OMPG: PP2

PRG REGEN: PPLGOT1
Materials: GC101

vk W

Round Table Discussion
Editors of Dental Journals
Peoples Palace: Skeel Lecture Theatre

Coffee Break
The Great Hall

BSODR Annual General Meeting
Peoples Palace: Skeel Lecture Theatre

Close

Gala Dinner and Prize Presentations
Queens’ Building The Octagon




Friday 8t September 2023

8:00 Registration
Speakers Slide Viewing Room: Graduate Centre GC104

9:00 Oral Presentations
A. Dental Materials 1: PP1
B. Mineralised Tissue: PPSkeel
C. Stem Cell Craniofacial: PP2
D. Microbiology 1: PPLGO1

10:30 Coffee Break
The Great Hall

. M Rooms
11:00 Oral Presentation Q
A. Dental Materials: PP1 Peoples Palace:
. N 1. Peoples Palace Skeel (220 capacity)
B. Oral Health and Microbiology 2: PPSkeel 2. Peoples Palace PP1 (105 capacity)
C. Implantology: PP2 3. Peoples Palace PP2 (105 capacity)
4. Peoples Palace: LGO1 (40 capacity)
12:30 Closing Ceremony Graduate Centre
Peoples Palace: Skeel Lecture Theatre 5. Graduate Centre GC101 (58 capacity)

Graduate Centre GC105 (36 capacity)
Graduate Centre GC102 (22 capacity)
Graduate Centre GC103 (22 capacity
Graduate Centre GC104 (Computer room)

13:00 Lunch
The Great Hall

©® N o

Queens Building
Octagon

13:30 End of Meeting
QM Maps:

Details of travel to and maps of the Mile End Campus of Queen Mary can be found by scanning
the QR code below:

@l-".'-. g ':I@
"_11.%--"' If you are unable to scan the QR code, please visit:
)

'_.'-;‘ www.qgmul.ac.uk/about/howtofindus/mileend
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o The People’s Palace is in Building 16 of the Campus Map.
oy S

Aer The Graduate Centre is in Building 18 of the Campus Map.
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