





70th Anniversary Meeting

Wednesday 6th - Friday 8th September 2023,

Queen Mary University of London

Wednesday 6th September 2023

8:00	Registration
	Speakers Slide Viewing Room: Graduate Centre GC104

10:00 **Multidisciplinary Research in the Interplay between Infection, Inflammation and Cancer**

Joint Symposium 1: Oral Med & Oral Path, Perio and Oral Micro & Immunology Research Groups Aaron Weinberg, Dimitra Lamprinaki, Francesco D'Aiuto Peoples Palace PP1

10:00 Novel Strategies for the Enhancement of Bone Regeneration in Healthy and Compromised Patients

> Joint Symposium 2: MINTIG and Regenerative Dentistry Research Groups Nikos Mardas and Paul Hatton

Peoples Palace PP2

12:30 **Poster Session 1**

Lunch and Trade Exhibition

BSODR MC PPLG01

The Great Hall

14:00 **Opening Ceremony**

Professor Chris Tredwin, Dean of Dentistry, Queen Mary University of London

BSODR 70 Years Anniversary

Professor Rachel Waddington and Professor Steve Challacombe Peoples Palace: Skeel Lecture Theatre

14:30	Presidents Prize Lecture Dr Helen Rodgers Peoples Palace: Skeel Lecture Theatre
15:15	Coffee Break The Great Hall
15:30	Prize Presentations Senior Colgate Prize: PP1 Junior Colgate Prize: PP2 VOCO Prize Peoples Palace: LG01 (40 capacity) Haleon-MINTIG Prize: GC105 (36 capacity) Oral Medicine & Pathology Prize Presentations: GC101 (58 capacity)
18:00	BSODR Poster Prize The Great Hall
19:00	Welcome Reception The Great Hall

Thursday 7th September 2023

morsady / September 2025		
8:00	Registration Speakers Slide Viewing Room: Graduate Centre GC104	
8:00	Colgate ECR Networking Breakfast Sponsored by Colgate® Peoples Palace LG01	
9:00	Welcome Address Professor Sir Mark Caulfield, Vice Principal for Health, Queen Mary University of London, Faculty of Medicine and Dentistry Peoples Palace: Skeel Lecture Theatre	
9:15	Graham Embery Lecture Professor Gottfried Schmalz Peoples Palace: Skeel Lecture Theatre	
10:15	Coffee Break The Great Hall	
10:45	 Oral Presentations A. Cariology: PP1 B. Global digital education: PPSkeel C. OMFS and Clinical: PP2 D. Behavioural: PPLG01 	

12:30 **Poster Session**

Lunch and Trade Exhibition

The Great Hall

13:00	AGM Research Groups
	1. MINTIG: PP1
	2. OMIG: PPSkeel
	3. OMPG: PP2
	4. PRG REGEN: PPLG01
	5. Materials: GC101
14:00	Round Table Discussion
	Editors of Dental Journals
	Peoples Palace: Skeel Lecture Theatre
16:00	Coffee Break
	The Great Hall
16:30	BSODR Annual General Meeting Peoples Palace: Skeel Lecture Theatre
17:30	Close
18:30	Gala Dinner and Prize Presentations Queens' Building The Octagon

Friday 8th September 2023

8:00 **Registration** Speakers Slide Viewing Room: Graduate Centre GC104

9:00 Oral Presentations

- A. Dental Materials 1: PP1
- B. Mineralised Tissue: PPSkeel
- C. Stem Cell Craniofacial: PP2
- D. Microbiology 1: PPLG01
- 10:30 Coffee Break

The Great Hall

11:00 **Oral Presentation**

- A. Dental Materials: PP1
- B. Oral Health and Microbiology 2: PPSkeel
- C. Implantology: PP2

12:30 Closing Ceremony

Peoples Palace: Skeel Lecture Theatre

13:00 **Lunch**

The Great Hall

13:30 End of Meeting

QM Rooms

Peoples Palace:

- 1. Peoples Palace Skeel (220 capacity)
- 2. Peoples Palace PP1 (105 capacity)
- 3. Peoples Palace PP2 (105 capacity)
- 4. Peoples Palace: LG01 (40 capacity)

Graduate Centre

- 5. Graduate Centre GC101 (58 capacity)
- 6. Graduate Centre GC105 (36 capacity)
- 7. Graduate Centre GC102 (22 capacity)
- 8. Graduate Centre GC103 (22 capacity
- 9. Graduate Centre GC104 (Computer room)

Queens Building

Octagon

QM Maps:

Details of travel to and maps of the Mile End Campus of Queen Mary can be found by scanning the QR code below:



If you are unable to scan the QR code, please visit: www.qmul.ac.uk/about/howtofindus/mileend

The People's Palace is in Building 16 of the Campus Map. The Graduate Centre is in Building 18 of the Campus Map.





